T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
1
© 2002, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M100-00-2000  Revision 1E, 6.01.05
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
• Hand-held size and < 2.7 lb (1.2 kg)
• 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
• Integrated Visual Fault Locator (650 nm)

• Connection loss and reflectance
• Splice verification
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Includes
M100-K-QUAD 850/1300 nm multimode and
1310/1550 nm single-mode OTDR
M100 OTDR, 16 MB CompactFlash™ memory card and
card reader, trace analisys software, 110/220 VAC AC
power adapter, user’s guide, carry case, (2) ST, (2) SC,
and (1) FC OTDR port switchable adapters.
M100-K-MM 850/1300 nm multimode OTDR M100 OTDR, 16 MB CompactFlash™ memory card and
card reader, trace analisys software, 110/220 VAC AC
power adapter, user’s guide, carry case, (1) ST and (1)
SC OTDR port switchable adapters.
M100-K-SM 1310/1550 nm single-mode OTDR M100 OTDR, 16 MB CompactFlash™ memory card and
card reader,trace analisys software, 110/220 VAC AC
power adapter, user’s guide, carry case, (1) SC and (1)
FC OTDR port switchable switchable adapters
Noyes M100 OTDR Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
2
© 2002, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M100-00-2000  Revision 1E, 6.01.05
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
M100 Multimode/Single-mode OTDR
Specifications
OTDR Multimode Single-mode